Byzantine
Gin | Lime | Sweet Basil | Pineapple
Lemongrass syrup | Tonic

Hua Hin Cooler
Vodka | Malibu | Lychee | Lime
Coconut | Passion fruit syrup

Loy Nam Colada
Rum | Malibu | Mango | Lime | Syrup
Coconut

Chalong Bay Mojito
Choose a flavor of your:

Mango | Pineapple | Passion fruit
Strawberry | Lemongrass

Chalong Bay Daiquiri
Choose a flavor of your:

Mango | Pineapple | Passion fruit
Strawberry | Lemongrass

Virgin Mojito

Mint | Lime | Brown sugar
Choose a flavor of your:

Mango | Pineapple | Passion fruit
Strawberry | Lemongrass

Mango Mule
Mango | Lime | Cucumber syrup
Ginger syrup | Ginger ale

Pineapple Boost

Mango | Pineapple | Lime | Mint | Ginger

Mango Coco
Mango | Coconut cream | Honey

Smoothies
Low fat yogurt | Honey | Milk
Choose a flavor of your:

Mango | Pineapple | Strawberry | Mixed berry | Banana

260

300

300

300

300

140

140

180

180

180

Lo%/‘[a,m

23¢5922€3761L40Cen40

Heineken alcohol free
Chang Classic | Singha
San Miguel Light | Heineken

Chang draught
Glass
Mug

7 Cascine, Prosecco Extra Dry DOC,
Italy

Spring Chenin Blanc, GranMonte Winery,

Khao Yai, Thailand 2019

Sileni, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,
New Zealand, 2018

Stonefish, Chardonnay, Margaret River,
Australia, 2018

Spring Syrah Cabernet, GranMonte
Winery,
Khao Yai, Thailand 2019

Matua Valley, Pinot Noir, Marlborough,
New Zealand, 2018

Morgan Bay Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon,
California, USA, 2016

Sakuna Rosé, GranMonte Winery,
Khao Yai, Thailand 2019

150
160
180

160
260

350 | 1,750

360 | 1,800
390 | 1,950

390 | 1,950

360 | 1,800

395 | 2,100

420 | 2,200

360 | 1,800

Soft Drink
Pepsi | Pepsi Max | 7up | Mirinda

Ginger ale | Lemon Soda | Tonic | Soda

Juice | Blended
Fresh coconut | Orange | Watermelon
Pineapple | Mango

Still Water
Crystal water
Chang 700 ml.

Sparkling Water
Chang 700 ml.

English breakfast | Earl grey
Jasmine green | Peppermint

Chamomile

Americano | Cappuccino | Latte

Espresso
Double espresso

Gordon's | Gordon’s Pink
Bombay Sapphire

Bacardilight | Chalong Bay
Captain Morgan

Smirnoff | Belvedere

El Jimador

Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s

Johnnie Walker Black Label

All prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge and government tax.

110

130 | 150

60
190

210

140 | 90

150 | 130
130
160

240 | 260
350

240
350

240 | 350

260

240
260

320



