Signature

Byzantine ★ Gin Lime Sweet Basil Pineapple Lemongrass syrup Tonic	260
Hua Hin Cooler Vodka Malibu Lychee Lime Coconut Passion fruit syrup	300
Loy Nam Colada Rum Malibu Mango Lime Syrup Coconut	300
Chalong Bay Mojito Choose a flavor of your: Mango Pineapple Passion fruit Strawberry Lemongrass	300
Chalong Bay Daiquiri Choose a flavor of your: Mango Pineapple Passion fruit Strawberry Lemongrass	300

Innocent Selection

Virgin Mojito Mint I Lime I Brown sugar Choose a flavor of your: Mango Pineapple Passion fruit Strawberry Lemongrass	140
Mango Mule Mango Lime Cucumber syrup Ginger syrup Ginger ale	140
Pineapple Boost Mango Pineapple Lime Mint Ginger	180
Mango Coco Mango Coconut cream Honey	180
Smoothies Low fat yogurt I Honey I Milk Choose a flavor of your: Mango Pineapple Strawberry Mixed berry Banana	180

LoyNam Beverage Menu Beel

Heineken alcohol free	150
Chang Classic Singha	160
San Miguel Light Heineken	180
Chang draught Glass Mug	160 260

SPARKLING WINE 7 Cascine, Prosecco Extra Dry DOC, Italy	350 1,750
WHITE Spring Chenin Blanc, GranMonte Winery, Khao Yai, Thailand 2019	360 1,800
Sileni, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2018	390 1,950
Stonefish, Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia, 2018	390 1,950
RED Spring Syrah Cabernet, GranMonte Winery, Khao Yai, Thailand 2019	360 1,800
Matua Valley, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2018	395 2,100
Morgan Bay Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA, 2016	420 2,200

Soft Beverage

Soft Drink Pepsi Pepsi Max 7up Mirinda	110
Ginger ale Lemon Soda Tonic Soda Juice Blended Fresh coconut Orange Watermelon Pineapple Mango	130 150
WATER	
Still Water	
Crystal water Chang 700 ml.	60 190
Sparkling Water	
Chang 700 ml.	210
TEA SELECTION	Iced Hot
English breakfast Earl grey	140 90
Jasmine green Peppermint	
Chamomile	
COFFEE	Iced Hot
Americano Cappuccino Latte	150 130
Espresso	130
Double espresso	160
Spirit	
GIN	
Gordon's Gordon's Pink ★	240 260
Bombay Sapphire RUM	350
Bacardilight Chalong Bay★	240
Captain Morgan	350
VODKA	000
Smirnoff Belvedere	240 350
TEQUILA	
El Jimador	260
BOURBON WHISKY	
Jim Beam	240
Jack Daniel's	260
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	320

★ Signature drink

ROSÉ

Sakuna Rosé, GranMonte Winery,

Khao Yai, Thailand 2019

All prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge and government tax.

360 | 1,800